
Data sheet

Seepage water flange with waterpr. mem. for Linearis Infinity

Article information
article number: 681059
EAN code: 4026092097991
Price group: 90

Product advantages

Description
Seepage water flange with waterproofing membrane for Linearis Infinity.

Length: 384 mm
Width: 250 mm

Dimensions
Net weight
Gross weight
Packaging dimension: length
Packaging dimension: width
Packaging dimension: height

0.29 kg
0.45 kg
247 mm
247 mm
180 mm
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